November 1, 2019
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR OMRR&R / RESTORATION PROJECTS

CUMULATIVE WORK ORDER AWARD STATUS BY CONTRACT

WORK ORDERS ASSIGNED AND AWARDED FROM DATE OF CONTRACT EXECUTION

Contract
Number

Work
Order
Number

Firm

Project Title

Total
Amount

Start
Date

End
Date

4600003984

J-TECH

C-43 West Storage Reservoir Water Quality Feasibility Study

C-43 Construction Management Support

C-43 Water Quality Treatment Area Test Facility — Phase I

Bolles G341 Segment 4 EDC

$0.00
$659,385.00
$0.00
$37,069,648.39
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$498,507.38
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

06/17/2019

12/17/2020

07/29/2019

05/13/2022

09/26/2019

02/21/2021

4600003985

STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES

Control Panel Upgrades for BCB Golden Gate Structures, GG-1, 2 & 3

L63N Canal Aquifer Storage and Recovery System

STA 1W Expansion # 1 - STA EDC Project

$0.00
$173,649.52
$0.00
$89,246.49
$0.00
$827,966.18
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

08/22/2019

07/31/2020

10/23/2019

07/31/2020

10/15/2019

07/31/2020

4600003986

2R1

3R1

BROWN & CALDWELL

C-43 Reservoir Pump Station S-470 CMS

CEPP New Water- Everglades Agri Area - STA A-2

Consultant Services in Support of SMMS

Pumping Station Engineering Design Guidelines

$0.00
$1,896,271.20
$0.00
$3,992,102.00
$67,186.00

$19,024.04
$750.65
$0.00
$128,358.00
$0.00

$0.00

06/14/2019

05/13/2022

06/18/2019

06/30/2020

09/24/2019

No Change

07/03/2019

10/30/2019

10/22/2019

09/30/2020

07/19/2019

01/20/2020
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Contract
Number

Work
Order
Number

Firm

Project Title

Total
Amount

Start
Date

End
Date

4600003987

1
1R1

HDR ENGINEERING

C-44 STAEDC

$0.00
$475,197.46
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

06/19/2019

09/30/2019

10/15/2019

11/01/2019

4600003988

BLACK & VEATCH

C-43 Package 4 Civil Works Construction - EDC

$0.00
$9,304,063.67
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

07/01/2019

05/13/2022

4600003989

PARSONS ENVIRONMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE

CEPP South Project Support

G-420 Turning Vanes and Pump Modification CMS

BCB Electrification

$0.00
$265,009.86
$0.00
$281,555.42
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

09/30/2019

09/30/2020

10/25/2019

09/24/2021

4600003990

STANLEY CONSULTANTS

S-5A Repowering & Automation

$0.00
$3,914,781.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

08/20/2019

03/31/2022
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Number

Work
Order
Number

Firm

Project Title

Total
Amount

Start
Date

End
Date

4600003991

1

2

CDM SMITH

Brandy Ranch FEB

Water Conservation Area 2A Scada Site Replacement - Broward & PBC

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4600003992

AECOM TECHNICAL

Hydrologic Database Archival

STA 1W Expansion #2

$0.00
$119,623.06
$0.00
$7,197,377.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

10/08/2019

09/30/2020

12/31/2020

4600003993

ARCADIS

L-31E Levee Storm Surge Study

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4600003994

KIMLEY HORN & ASSOCIATES

Culvert In-Kind Replacement Project

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Contract
Number

Work
Order
Number

Firm

Project Title

Total
Amount

Start
Date

End
Date

4600003995

GANNET FLEMING - DEWBERRY JV

C43 Package 3 S470 and Package 4 Civil Works Construction

C51 Reservoir Phase Il Feasibility Study

Boma Flow Equalization Basin (FEB) Conceptual Design Project

$0.00
$1,225,368.21
$0.00
$746,646.96
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

05/23/2019

04/30/2022

06/14/2019

12/14/2020

4600003996

HAZEN AND SAWYER

Independent Scientific Peer Review of Version 4.0 of the RSM

HHD Culverts Automation & SCADA Retrofit

G420 Pump Station Turning Vane & Pump Madification - EDC

$0.00
$15,360.00
$0.00
$306,656.16
$0.00
$87,340.82
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

06/07/2019

09/30/2019

09/18/2019

07/15/2020

10/25/2019

09/24/2021

4600003997

NORTHSTAR CONSULTING

EAA Reservoir Conveyance H&H

IT Facility Replacement Project CMS

EAA Canal Conveyance Improvement Project

Bolles G341 Segment 3 Continuation CMS

Biscayne Bay Coastal Wetlands - Cutler Flow Way

$0.00
$280,359.86
$0.00
$362,028.00
$0.00
$755,100.11
$0.00
$257,579.02
$0.00
$633,992.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

07/09/2019

03/02/2020

10/21/2019

12/31/2020

09/23/2019

03/20/2020

09/25/2019

12/31/2019
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Number

Work
Order
Number

Firm

Project Title

Total
Amount

Start
Date

End
Date

4600003998

1

RADISE INTERNATIONAL

Design of C-133N (C23/44 Interconnect)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4600003999

BURNS & MCDONNELL

Old Tamiami Trail Removal

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4600004000

1R1
1R2

WSP USA

C-44 Reservoir/Stormwater Treatment Area

$0.00
$2,613,692.79
$177,695.41
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

05/20/2019

09/30/2019

07/29/2019

09/30/2019

09/30/2019

11/01/2019

Work Order number assigned, pending negotiation
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